i D tNo. | OGRM701
Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology | — o0 a

Issue Date May 2025
Sub eC_t . Next review date | April 2026
) Charging for IVF laboratory service
I Approved by HKU-QMH-KWH CARE

Page Page 10f 4
R4 TR E
BB 5T (IVF) BRE
1. HERHEHRER=EH $9,600
o ULLHINT $2,900
o UNZENHEISTE $7,900
2. HHREAENAE TIEAL $4,800
3. BNEE $2,900
4. B RYNTHERG BN W A AT B 1-2%5$4,800 - HizEE$1,300

1-2
(FFE % v = {E0 T SR {EREAR)
5. REUNT /b | EILESE T

=MV RAF $7,000

EFavICYAEY SoAE S ww N E YNV EIE I € Sy e $12,000
6. H{FAERG / ZERR AR $4,800
7. FRREHEAREETCEEH KR $1,200
8. Tl HUNE/UN S4H R $4,000

0. ARRTMIEUHAET-HEMRE 7AW S TN RESA EWERF  $4,800
10, FHTHUHRE TSRS TR ER AR T ~ URT- O SEAHER LR B - A

$7,000
1. ATOFEE $4,800
12, BUF-HEH MR $4,800
13, FREFUN-Ffg B 475$4,800 ~ Hi%AF5$1,300
14, BT THEHR $2,000
15. A BN RAE TSI E A 0 $2,500
16, AHNFS AT HAZHERA D T84 oL (L ) $4,500
17. JEBEERIE N4 I F(FE) $1,000
18. FEEERIF AR ONF (W AE) $24,000
19. IRREEITTEE $5,000

[ 2025 4F 5 H 1 H#E4E: %% Effective from 1 May 2025



Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology | —ocument No-

OGRM701a

Issue Date May 2025
Subject _ Next review date | April 2026
. H‘m R Charging for IVF laboratory service Approved by | HKU-OMH-KWH CARE
Page Page 2 of 4
T ABIRPRET (PGT) HEE
R W&
REEETEARE
UniECS $3,500/ BE A
$6,500 / K4
UniECS-plus $4,500 /B8 A
$8,000 /Kt
UniECS Hdfs 55 ot $1,500/ B
$2,500 /R4
B PGT HHrlEHE E
PGT-M 4,500
PGT-SR 4,500
Optimization to distinguish normal from balanced_reciprocal $12,500
translocation carriers by nanopore sequencing
HEARTENZEIKE (PGT)
AN
<10 FEHG $6,000
> 10 ftHa $10,000
B (PGT-A) $3,300 / BEA
BE LK DNA 4347 (PGT-M)+ PGT-A
JEpE RN (PGT-SR) + PGT-A (B S fir /IEH HERE 5T
< 10 fRHA $5,300 / KA
5510 [EHEAAE $4,000/ HA
55/ DNA 3#fr (e.9 55 AET HLA 7341) $1,100 / BEA | FEA
MEEAH SR ER R T
AadR & s ks IR o1 (NGS) $3,700 / fEA
EETRHESD PGT &5
PGT-M $3,300 / fa 5L
PGT-A/PGT-SR $4,000/ f&5L
STHHER RFEEEBALNAR5 (275 nanopore sequencing 455 ) $4,000 / KA
¥R
IMREEA HLA 7381 (SMERRTE ) $1,600-2,500 / fEA
FZHU DNA $550 / A
[ P PR AR $800-1,500

H 2025 4% 5 7 1 HLA%Y Effective from 1 May 2025




i D tNo. | OGRM701
Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology | — o0 a

Issue Date May 2025
Next review date | April 2026

Subject
Charging for IVF laboratory service

i e
80 Wk

QUEEN MARY HOSPITAL

Approved by HKU-QMH-KWH CARE

Page Page 3 of 4

Charging for Assisted Reproduction Treatments

IVVE laboratory

1. Laboratory and consumable fee in conventional IVF-ET $9,600
e In case of no eggs aspirated $2,900
e In case of no embryo transfer $7,900
2. Intracytoplasmic sperm injection $4,800
3. Blastocyst culture $2,900

4. Freezing of oocytes or embryos/blastocysts and 2 year storage
$4,800 for first 1-2 straws and then $1,300/straw; at most 3 oocytes or 2 embryos/straw

5. Further storage of oocytes / embryos / blastocysts

For 3 & 4" year / $7,000

For 5" & 6" year / 71" & 8" year / 9" & 10" year $12,000
6. Thawing of embryos / blastocysts $4,800
7. Freezing of sperm for social reason (3 months storage) $1,200
8. Processing of surgically retrieved sperm/ovarian tissue $4,000

9. Freezing of surgically retrieved sperm/donor sperm/sperm from
cancer patients/ovarian tissue and 2 year storage $4,800

10. Further 2 year storage of surgically retrieved sperm/donor sperm/sperm, oocytes or ovarian

tissue from cancer patients $7,000
11. Artificial oocyte activation $4,800
12. In-vitro maturation of oocytes $4,800
13. Thawing of frozen oocytes $4,800 for first 4 straws and then $1,300/straw
14. Thawing of frozen sperm $2,000
15. Transfer of frozen embryos or gametes to other laboratory $2,500

16. Local transfer of frozen embryos or gametes to our lab (including transport)  $4,500

17. Freezing of oocytes for non-medical reasons (1 straw) $1,000
18. Storage of oocytes for non-medical reasons (every 2 years) $24,000
19. Administrative charge for donation cycles $5,000

H 202545 A 1 HiEA%y Effective from 1 May 2025



i D tNo. | OGRM701
Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology | — o0 a

Issue Date May 2025

Subject Next review date | April 2026

Charging for IVF laboratory service

i e
80 Wk

QUEEN MARY HOSPITAL

Approved by HKU-QMH-KWH CARE

Page Page 4 of 4
Preimplantation genetic testing (PGT) laboratory
Tests Charge
Expanded carrier screening
UniECS $3,500 / sample
$6,500 / couple
UniECS-plus $4,500 / sample
$8,000 / couple
Additional analysis after UniECS $1,500 / sample
$2,500 / couple
Pre-PGT workup
PGT-M $4,500
PGT-SR $4,500
Optimization to distinguish normal from balanced_reciprocal $12,500
translocation carriers by nanopore sequencing
PGT treatment cycle
Embryo biopsy
< 10 blastocysts $6,000
> 10 blastocysts $10,000
PGT-A $3,300 /sample
DNA assay for one single gene (PGT-M) + PGT-A
PGT-SR + PGT-A (including distinguishing normal from balanced
carrier)
< 10 blastocysts $5,300 /sample
> 10 blastocysts $4,000 /sample
Additional DNA assay:
e One additional gene / locus $1,100 sample/gene
Aneuploidy analysis of product of conception
Next generation sequencing analysis $3,700 / sample
Postnatal confirmation of PGT result
PGT-M $3,300 / fetus
PGT-A/PGT-SR $4,000 / fetus
Distinguish normal from balanced reciprocal translocation carriers $4,000/ sample
(with nanopore sequencing done)
Miscellaneous
HLA typing on blood sample (outsourced service) $1,600-2,500 / sample
DNA extraction $550 per sample
International courier fee $800 - 1,500

H 202545 A 1 HiEA%y Effective from 1 May 2025



